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APPLICANT
ATTORNEY

CAMPBELL, ANDREW J.

ATTORNEY
PARTY OF RECORD
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CLEVELAND,OH 44103
Phone;(216)

DOMINION ENERGY INC
88 E BROAD ST STE 1303

21-0296-GA-ATA
GAS COMPANY DBA DOMINION ENERGY OHIO

CASE NUMBER:
CASE DESCRIPTION: 
DATE OF SERVICE:
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: ABR 2 2 2022

*Sanyal, Anna Ms.
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP
52 E. Gay St.

COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 601-1777
Email:ANDREW.J.CAMPBELL@DOMINIONENERGY.COM

*Friscic, Vicki H Ms. 
Dominion East Ohio
1201 East 55 th Street

PARTY OF RECORD
EAST OHIO GAS COMPANY DBA 
DOMINION EAST OHIO 
VICKI H FRISCIC, DIR. REG
1201 EAST 55TH STREET

Cleveland,OH 44103
Phone:(216) 736-5322

Sunbury,OH 43074
Phone:(740)913-0753
Emaikandrew.j.campbell@dominionenergy.com

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614) 464-5424 
Fax:(614)719-5224 
Email:aasanyal@vorys.com

ATTORNEY
♦Campbell, Andrew J. Mr.
Dominion Energy
5629 Plantation Rd.
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none

none

none

none

PARTY OF RECORD
ATTORNEY

88 E BROAD ST STE 1400
COLUMBUS,OH 43215
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PARTY OF RECORD
OHIO OIL & GAS ASSOCIATION

*Chilcote, Heather A.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 East Broad Street

*Molter, Zee
180 East Broad St

•Kennedy, Christopher T.
Whitt Sturtevant LLP
88 East Broad Street
Suite 1590
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-3912
Fax: 614-224-3960
Email:kennedy@whitt-sturtevant.com

Service Notice For Case: 21-0296-GA-ATA

Emaikvicki.h.friscic@dominionenergy.com

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(6I4) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

•Fykes, Lucas A. Mr.
Whitt Sturtevant LLP
88 E. Broad Street, Ste 1590
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)405-8716 
Fax:(614)675-9448
Emai 1: lykes@whitt-sturtevant.com

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)526-9206 
Email:Iindsey.molter@puco.ohio.gov

Sanyal, Anna
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP
52 E. Gay Street
Columbus,Ohio 43215
Phone:614-464-5462
Fax:614-719-5146
Email:aasanyal@vorys.com
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